
 

Term and Holiday Dates 

    

Academic Year          

2024-2025 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

Teacher Training Day    Monday 2nd September 2024 

Teacher Training Day    Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
New starters Home Visits    Wednesday 4th September 2024 

New Starters Induction Visits   Thursday 5th September 2024 

New starters & 30-hour children  Friday 6th September 2024 

All returning part time children  Monday 9th September 2024 

Half term:     Monday 28th - Friday 1st November 2024 

Term ends:     Friday 20th December 2024 

Spring Term 2025 

Teacher Training Day  Monday 6th January 2025 

Term starts:   Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Half term:    Monday 17th - Friday 21st February 2025 

Term ends:   Thursday 10th April 2025 

Teacher Training Day  Friday 11th April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 

Term starts:   Monday 28th April 2025 

May Day:    Monday 5th May 2025 

Teacher Training Day  Tuesday 6thMay 2025 

Half term:    Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May 2025 

Induction Day:   Wednesday 2nd July 2025 

Term ends:   Monday 21st July 2025 

 


